

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaunapali Highway Resurfacing, Vicinity of Airport Towards Lanai City PROJECT NO.: 440A-01-01M ISLAND: Lanai DISTRICT: Lanai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.0 Mile DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin - January 9, 2001 Maui News: January 9, 2001 BIDS OPENED: February 8, 2001 COMPLETION TIME: Thirty (30) Working Days				GOODFELLOW BROS., DBA RIMROCK PAVING CO.		TEO'S SUNSET PAVING & EXCAVATION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 7,000.00	F.A.	\$ 7,000.00	F.A.	\$ 7,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	155	Ton	\$ 198.00	30,690.00	\$ 300.00	46,500.00	\$ 125.00	19,375.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	1,900	Ton	185.00	351,500.00	270.00	513,000.00	135.00	256,500.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. V	100	Ton	237.00	23,700.00	300.00	30,000.00	140.00	14,000.00
613.0300	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	2	Each	512.00	1,024.00	300.00	1,000.00	260.00	520.00
623.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	1	Each	180.00	180.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	225.00	225.00
623.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	2	Each	430.00	860.00	500.00	1,000.00	350.00	700.00
621.5110	Relocation of Existing Sign and Post	2	Each	370.00	740.00	500.00	1,000.00	150.00	300.00
621.7000	Construction with Steel Post	4	Each	650.00	2,600.00	250.00	1,000.00	650.00	2,600.00
621.7600	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) with Posts	1	Each	412.00	412.00	850.00	850.00	450.00	450.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion - White) 10,560 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	6,864.00	L.S.	8,100.00	L.S.	7,100.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion - Yellow) 900 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	630.00	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	600.00
629.1014	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion - White) 12 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	60.00	L.S.	200.00	L.S.	50.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaumalapau Highway Resurfacing, Vicinity of Airport Towards Lanai City PROJECT NO.: 440A-01-01M ISLAND: Lanai DISTRICT: Lanai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.0 Mile DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin - January 9, 2001 Maui News: January 9, 2001 BIDS OPENED: February 8, 2001 COMPLETION TIME: Thirty (30) Working Days				GOODFELLOW BROS., DBA RIMROCK PAVING CO.		TEO'S SUNSET PAVING & EXCAVATION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1016	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion - Yellow) 3,650 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 4,900.00	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	L.S.	\$ 4,032.00
629.2031	Type "C" Pavement Markers (266 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,596.00	L.S.	2,100.00	L.S.	815.00
629.2032	Type "D" Pavement Markers (176 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,056.00	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	540.00
629.2034	Type "H" Pavement Markers (24 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	144.00	L.S.	300.00	L.S.	75.00
636.0300	Maintenance of Field Office and Project Site Laboratory	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	2,000.00	F.A.	2,000.00	F.A.	2,000.00
651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	75	Cu Yd	\$ 93.00	6,975.00	\$ 325.00	24,375.00	\$ 45.00	3,375.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items , excluding the bid price of this item, and all force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	41,000.00	L.S.	27,475.00	L.S.	25,275.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 488,931.00		* \$ 679,900.00		\$ 350,532.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kaumalapau Highway Resurfacing, Vicinity of Airport Towards Lanai City				GOODFELLOW BROS., DBA RIMROCK PAVING CO.		TEO'S SUNSET PAVING & EXCAVATION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 440A-01-01M									
ISLAND: Lanai DISTRICT: Lanai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.0 Mile									
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin - January 9, 2001 Maui News: January 9, 2001									
BIDS OPENED: February 8, 2001 COMPLETION TIME: Thirty (30) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Brought Forward)				\$ 488,931.00	* \$	679,900.00		\$ 350,532.00
	Preference (for Bid Evaluation)								
	A. Hawaii Products				\$ 0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
	B. In-State Contractor				\$ 0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$ 488,931.00	* \$	679,900.00		\$ 350,532.00
NOTE: * Corrected Amount.									
Project Manager: Sean Hiraoka Date: February 21, 2001									